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Prova Short Track Junior

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps)

Circuito ASW 0,000 Km

26/8/2012 09:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) Nicolas Gutierrez
1 1:54.597 - 9:03:29.113
2 2:00.094 +5.497 9:05:29.207
3 2:02.537 +7.940 9:07:31.744
4 2:07.873 +13.276 9:09:39.617
5 2:11.874 +17.277 9:11:51.491
6 2:13.527 +18.930 9:14:05.018
7 2:16.783 +22.186 9:16:21.801
8 2:18.240 +23.643 9:18:40.041
9 2:17.480 +22.883 9:20:57.521
10 2:11.192 +16.595 9:23:08.713
11 2:16.831 +22.234 9:25:25.544
12 2:19.220 +24.623 9:27:44.764
(67) Rene Silva
1 1:53.964 - 9:03:29.003
2 2:01.389 +7.425 9:05:30.392
3 2:13.420 +19.456 9:07:43.812
4 2:14.286 +20.322 9:09:58.098
5 2:13.480 +19.516 9:12:11.578
6 2:17.179 +23.215 9:14:28.757
7 2:22.336 +28.372 9:16:51.093
8 2:20.290 +26.326 9:19:11.383
9 2:20.596 +26.632 9:21:31.979
10 2:18.191 +24.227 9:23:50.170
1 2:20.029 +26.065 9:26:10.199
12 2:18.100 +24.136 9:28:28.299
(61) Gustavo Moreno
1 1:55.093 - 9:03:29.772
2 2:04.258 +9.165 9:05:34.030
3 2:11.518 +16.425 9:07:45.548
4 2:17.368 +22.275 9:10:02.916
5 2:19.625 +24.532 9:12:22.541
6 2:25.005 +29.912 9:14:47.546
7 2:21.512 +26.419 9:17:09.058
8 2:19.935 +24.842 9:19:28.993
9 2:22.041 +26.948 9:21:51.034
10 2:20.978 +25.885 9:24:12.012
1 2:15.352 +20.259 9:26:27.364
12 2:15.113 +20.020 9:28:42.477
(71) Erick Fierro
1 2:01.014 - 9:03:36.816
2 2:05.036 +4.022 9:05:41.852
3 2:08.428 +7.414 9:07:50.280
4 2:13.602 +12.588 9:10:03.882
5 2:17.323 +16.309 9:12:21.205
6 2:18.511 +17.497 9:14:39.716
7 2:22.781 +21.767 9:17:02.497
8 2:18.099 +17.085 9:19:20.596
9 2:21.680 +20.666 9:21:42.276
10 2:25.076 +24.062 9:24:07.352
1 2:21.505 +20.491 9:26:28.857
12 2:21.852 +20.838 9:28:50.709
(63) Juliano Cocuzzi
1 1:55.106 - 9:03:29.446
2 2:05.384 +10.278 9:05:34.830
3 2:18.653 +23.547 9:07:53.483
4 2:23.496 +28.390 9:10:16.979
5 2:26.056 +30.950 9:12:43.035
6 2:25.514 +30.408 9:15:08.549
7 2:26.337 +31.231 9:17:34.886
8 2:20.109 +25.003 9:19:54.995
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2:32.378 +6.949 9:19:32.793
2:39.258 +13.829 9:22:12.051
2:36.706 +11.277 9:24:48.757
2:37.657 +12.228 9:27:26.414
2:34.597 +9.168 9:30:01.011

(58) Danilo Cocha

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:14.883 +19.777 9:22:09.878
10 2:20.444 +25.338 9:24:30.322
11 2:17.574 +22.468 9:26:47.896
12 2:09.040 +13.934 9:28:56.936
(68) Rodrigo Santos
1 2:04.692 | 9:03:41.169
2 2:08.452 +3.760 9:05:49.621
3 2:12.525 +7.833 9:08:02.146
4 2:16.610 +11.918 9:10:18.756
5 2:22.312 +17.620 9:12:41.068
6 2:20.888 +16.196 9:15:01.956
7 2:31.563 +26.871 9:17:33.519
8 2:21.157 +16.465 9:19:54.676
9 2:15.863 +11.171 9:22:10.539
10 2:18.796 +14.104 9:24:29.335
11 2:18.100 +13.408 9:26:47.435
12 2:14.465 +9.773 9:29:01.900
(60) Giovane Bido Arduino
1 2:06.386 | 9:03:41.402
2 2:11.520 +5.134 9:05:52.922
3 2:15.220 +8.834 9:08:08.142
4 2:19.076 +12.690 9:10:27.218
5 2:15.301 +8.915 9:12:42.519
6 2:20.111 +13.725 9:15:02.630
7 2:23.857 +17.471 9:17:26.487
8 2:20.304 +13.918 9:19:46.791
9 2:22.225 +15.839 9:22:09.016
10 2:19.050 +12.664 9:24:28.066
11 2:21.999 +15.613 9:26:50.065
12 2:20.312 +13.926 9:29:10.377
(59) Edmilson Arquinilino
1 2:05.118 9:03:40.327
2 2:13.279 +8.161 9:05:53.606
3 2:20.377 +15.259 9:08:13.983
4 2:27.982 +22.864 9:10:41.965
5 2:29.727 +24.609 9:13:11.692
6 2:21.158 +16.040 9:15:32.850
7 2:30.584 +25.466 9:18:03.434
8 2:30.524 +25.406 9:20:33.958
9 2:27.201 +22.083 9:23:01.159
10 2:27.917 +22.799 9:25:29.076
11 2:29.750 +24.632 9:27:58.826
(70) Wendler Rosa
1 2:03.501 ‘ - 9:03:42.399
2 2:18.219 +14.718 9:06:00.618
3 2:29.747 +26.246 9:08:30.365
4 2:34.387 +30.886 9:11:04.752
5 2:31.831 +28.330 9:13:36.583
6 2:34.419 +30.918 9:16:11.002
7 2:37.451 +33.950 9:18:48.453
8 2:27.663 +24.162 9:21:16.116
9 2:34.495 +30.994 9:23:50.611
10 2:19.973 +16.472 9:26:10.584
11 2:21.024 +17.523 9:28:31.608
(64) Lucca Cocha
1 2:41.670 +16.241 9:04:19.053
2 2:34.185 +8.756 9:06:53.238
3 2:33.128 +7.699 9:09:26.366
4 2:33.265 +7.836 9:11:59.631
5 2:35.355 +9.926 9:14:34.986
6 2:25.429 | - 9:17:00.415

1 2:22.008 | - 9:03:57.588
2 2:38.938 +16.930 9:06:36.526
3 2:39.182 +17.174 9:09:15.708
4 2:38.528 +16.520 9:11:54.236
5 2:37.702 +15.694 9:14:31.938
6 2:54.544 +32.536 9:17:26.482
7 3:07.587 +45.579 9:20:34.069
8 2:46.800 +24.792 9:23:20.869
9 3:04.149 +42.141 9:26:25.018
10 3:06.315 +44.307 9:29:31.333
(62) Hugo Komuro Cabral
1 3:46.189 +1:15.647 9:05:21.342
2 2:30.542 | - 9:07:51.884
3 2:31.461 +0.919 9:10:23.345
4 2:39.818 +9.276 9:13:03.163
5 2:42.039 +11.497 9:15:45.202
6 2:42.890 +12.348 9:18:28.092
7 2:44.684 +14.142 9:21:12.776
8 2:50.955 +20.413 9:24:03.731
9 2:51.542 +21.000 9:26:55.273
10 2:51.438 +20.896 9:29:46.711
(57) Celso Figueira De Mello Filho
1 1:56.657 - 9:03:32.110
2 2:01.224 +4.567 9:05:33.334
3 2:07.398 +10.741 9:07:40.732
4 2:13.954 +17.297 9:09:54.686
5 2:25.988 +29.331 9:12:20.674
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